
Shawnee 
(Nicofibers Park & Tecumseh Commons)

Week 1: (Monday, June 16-Friday, June 20)
Summer Camp 101 (Nicofibers Park) 

Week 2: (Monday, June 23-Friday, June 27)
Face Mug Folk Art! (Tecumseh Commons) 

Summer Camp 101  (Nicofibers Park)

Week 3: (Monday, June 30-Thursday, July 3)
Paper Making & Block Printing! (Tecumseh)

Summer Camp 101  (Nicofibers Park)

Week 4: (Monday, July 7-Friday, July 11)
Scientists @ The Park (Nicofibers Park)

Puppets At Play! (Tecumseh Commons) 

Week 5: (Monday, July 14-Friday, July 18)
Medieval Mayhem! (Nicofibers Park)

Week 6: (Monday, July 21-Friday, July 25)
Zombie & Snake Bottle Cap Art! (Tecumseh)

Summer Camp 101  (Nicofibers Park)

Week 7: (Monday, July 28 -Friday, August 1)
Nature trackers!  (Nicofibers Park)

Week 8: (Monday, August 4-Friday, August 89)
Rising Appalachian Warriors

Registration/Photos

Summer Lunches

Special Needs/Medical Issues

Drop-Off/Pick Up/Transportation

Ages & Age Grouping

Water Bottles



2014

Southern Perry
Summer YouthShops

June 16-August 8
Hands-On Fun & Learning!

Register Now!

www.perryyouthshops.org
Or In-Person

Free To All Perry County Youth!

Workshops Held at Locations in 
Shawnee, Corning & New Straitsville

   

    Follow Us on Facebook!

Dear Parents & Kids,

YouthShop Coordinator
Allie Huffman

Corning
Holland Center

Week 1: (Monday, June 16-Friday, June 20)
Summer Camp 101!

Week 2: (Monday, June 23-Friday, June 27)
Puppets At Play!

Week 3: (Monday, June 30-Thursday, July 3)
Zombie & Snake Bottle Cap Art!

Week 4: (Monday, July 7-Friday, July 11)
Medieval Mayhem! 

Week 5: (Monday, July 14-Friday, July 18)
Summer Camp 101! 

Week 6: (Monday, July 21-Friday, July 25)
Be a Carpenter!

Week 7: (Monday, July 28 -Friday, August 1)
Burr Oak Bound

Week 8: (Monday, August 4 -Friday, August 8)
Summer Camp!

New Straitsville
MONDAY, JUly 14-FRIDAY, July 18

Monday Creek Watershed Camp!
Moonshine Festival Grounds

 Check out our web site 
and Facebook page

for schedule changes 
and family movie nite 
Date, time & location!


